

SC No. 704/2021
State Vs. Rahul Kumar @ Tinku
FIR No. 863/2017
PS Bindapur

06.06.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for State through VC.

All accused are present on bail (IDs shown) except accused Naresh Kumar.

Shri Gaurav Ahlawat, counsel for accused Krishan Gulia.

IO SI Awadh Kishore in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on **29.08.2022**.

(READER)
06.06.2022